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/templates/{templateId}/enforcementSettings

"isEnforced":	true

"requestId":	"b3d3a0a0-0b1a-4b1a-9b0a-0b1a0b1a0b1a"
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/templates/{templateId}/tenants/{tenantId}

"overrides":	-

	…	+

"requestId":	"string"

file:///app/static/api/cfg-template-service-1.0.0.html#tag/Configuration-Template/operation/queryInstances
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/templates/{templateId}/instances/query



"filter":	-

"status":	"DRIFT"

"data":	-

	…	+

"page":	0

"totalCount":	0
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/templates/{templateId}/dependencies/query

"page":	0

"pageSize":	0

"fields":	

"totalCount":	0

"page":	0

"pageSize":	0

"requestId":	"string"

"data":	-

	…	+
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-

"diffName":	"string"

"diffData":	 	…	+
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202

— 400

— 401

— 403

— 404

— 422

— 500

templateId

required

tenantId

required

Authorization

required

/templates/{templateId}/tenants/{tenantId}/diffReports

"requestId":	"b3d3a0a0-0b1a-4b1a-9b0a-0b1a0b1a0b1a"


